
Saturday, April 9

9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:

(| Y /e\ Aue 400 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Entertainers All
10. O Devotions: The Rey. R. G.
McDowall
10.20 For My Lady: ArmandCrabbe (baritone)
11. 0 Morning Programme12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m, Rhythm in Relays3.30 -Sports Results5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC NewsreelFiO Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Sir Mal-colm Sargent
Cossack Dance Tohaikovski
7.35 KEN KINGDOM (baritone)
eh
+1
in the Lovely Month of
ayFrom out my tears are
springingThe Rose and the LilyI Gaze into thy Tender eyes
("Dichterliebe"’)
The Lotus Flower
The Wanderer’s ws.humann
( A Studio

7.47 Vitya Vronsky and VictorBabin (Duo-pianists)
Valse Rachmaninoff
Scaramouche Milhaud
8.0 . The Auckland String Play-ers conducted by George Tintner
Concerto Grosso No, 7 in B
« Flat Handel
(From the Studio)

816 JOAN POOLE (soprano)
Sing Joyous Bird Philips
The Early Morning Peel
Mary and the Kitten Bryana i has a ThousandEyes Bourdillon
The Little Brown ovSanderson
(A Studio Recital)

sie
The Audékland String Play-
"nerensdé, Op. .46 Gal(From the Studio)8. 0 Overseas and N_Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commen-
~-tary on the International News
by Professor F_ L, W. Wood
"Wildilower
10. 0 maciis
10.16 Dance Music
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

] Y CA , 341m
6. O p.m. cone P

6. 0 Tea Dance .

6.30 Tunes. of the Times7.0 #£4After Dinner Music
3. 0 "He was a proper Gentle-/|
aman," H. R, Jeans

BS Production) |

8.30 n Sweeter Vein
8. 0 Music by Bach
The St. Thomas Choir, LeipzigLet everything that have}
" breath Praise the Lord
. 9. 4 Harold Samuel (piano)
English Suite in A ,9.20 Julius Patzak with or-

* chestra
5 I would beside my Lord
Ah, Sad Mind |

‘ 9.32 and the Con-
a
pr eshone+>, Suite in ‘B Minor for’ Aueand strings |9.52 Marian Anderson
-O0 Hungarian Folk Music
ustrating’-the utilization of
Songs by. Bela Bartok and

"Zo tan Kodaly
40. Close down |

{tvbD AUCKLAND
41, Oam, The Lightor
Ae Agee

Cavalcade of Variety
"Rugby League

ees (From Garlaw Park)Twilight Time
Big0 Sweet Serenade6. 0 Musical Memories .

615 "The Valley of— byaConan Doyle i

eo"

bed

iM

ck
ie

6.30 Music from the Salon
7.0 #£Dale Alderton and his Or-
chestra with Esme Stephens)
(A Studio Presentation)

7.30 Navy Mixture
8. 0 Let’s Dance
11. 0 Close down

QV lAsrore soem
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
’ Breakfast Session
9.4 Band Programme
9.30 Local Weather €onditions
9.31 Morning Star: Toralf Tol-lefsen (accordionist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 To-day in N.Z. History:William Massey Enters Polltics
10.40 For My Lady: ClaudioMuzio (soprano) (Italy), Claire
Dux (Poland)

11. 0 Variety
11.80 Cinema Organ Music
11.45 Musical Comedy Favourites
12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Sports Cancellations
2.0 Local Weather Conditions,
Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. O Children’s Session: Our
Very Own Programme, with
Uncle Ernest
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel,
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Jim Carter’s Hawiians
(Studio Presentation)

7.45 Popular Parade: LightPiano Music with the songs of
John Hoskins
(Studio Presentation)

gs. 0 "RIGOLETTO," an Opera
by Verdi
THE INTERNATIONAL OPERA
COMPANY,

paenee
by Italian

Principals, withTHE Ag yaa ORCHESTRA ofthe NZ
Franco Ghione

Presented by J. C. WilliamsonLtd. by arrangement with the
NZBS
(From the Opera House)
11.09 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

7 W650 ke, 461] m.
1. O0p.m, Light Entertainment
3. 0 Variety Parade
5. 0 Home to Music
5.30 Music from the South Sea:
5.45 Voices in Harmony
6. 0 The Symphony of Music
6.30 Concert Platform
6.45 The Story of ‘Music: "AHero’s Life," by Strauss
7.30 "The .Count of Monte
Cristo"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 "It’s a Date"
8.28 "Come into the Parlour"
(BBC Production)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 *‘Lookout," by Professor
F. L. W. Wood
9.30 Old Time Dance Music10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Those Were the Days
(BBC Production)

11. 0 Close down

DVD) WELLINGTON |1130 ke. 265 m,_
7. Op.m. "You Asked For It"
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

2X Ph Ata
6, Op.m. Children’s Session7.15 Favourite Fairytales
7.30 Sports Session8. 0 Concert
8.30 "Sir Adam Disappears"9.2 Station Announcements
32. & Concert
10. O Close down

NAPIER22 860.ke. 349 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.2 Morning Programme
9.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
10.15 Stars on Parade: The Pine
Ridge Boys .

10.30 Master Music
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme4.30 Race Summary
5.
?
Children’s Session: Aunt

Helen
5.30 Tea Dance5.45 Hill mae

A

Roundup6. 0 Dinner usic
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
Station Announcements
After Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme

:"Crowns of England" )

8. 0 Saturday Night Variety,
introducing recent record re-
leases

8.30 "Navy Mixture"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A New Zealand
Commentary on the Interna-
tional News, by Professor Wood
9.30 On the Sweeter Side3170.15 District Sports Results
10.30 Close down

QOKIN 13208
e
oe,

17. Op.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results
8.30 "Plunder," a farce by BenTravers and featuring Clem
Dawe9.4 "Much Binding in
the Marsh"
(BBC Programme)

9.39 Isador Goodman (piano)La Campanella PaganiniFledermaus Selection Strauss
Gitta. Alpar (soprano) andRiehard Tauber (tenor)
Free and YoungMuch Has Been Written of.
Love Lehar10. 0 Close down

(2KG GiSPORNe
+ Op.m. Popular Entertainers
.30 Sports Summary
ae "pride and Prejudice"
45 Spotlight on Music"Barnaby Rudge"
(Final Episode)9. 0 Music for Romance
(BBC Production)

9.30 Dance Music10.0 Close down

ROnnn

SY, CHRISTCHURCH690ke 434m.
6. 0,7,0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
7.58 ‘ Canterbury Weather Fore-cas
3. 4 Accent on» Melody
9.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall10, 0 Famous Hotel Orchestras10.10 Popular Entertainers; PhilHarris
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 N.Z. Metropolitan TrottingClub: Commentaries throughoutthe day11. O Orchestral Music11.15 Jean Cerchi (soprano)and Cy Walter (pianist)11.30 Tunes of the Times12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m, Sports Summary2. 0 Bright Music4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta5. 0 Children’s Hour: "CoralCave" and "Toytown"
(BBC Programme)

5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Southernaires Instrumental
Sextet
7.46 SIDNEY ELLIS (tenor)
Un Peu d’Amour Silesu
Youw’re Mine dé France
Love, Here is my Heart

Silesu
(From ‘the Studio)

7.58 "ITMA"
(BBC Transcription)

8.27 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Going Up"
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout": A Comment-
ary on the International News
by Professor F. L. W. Wood
9.30 "Have a Go": Wilfred
Pickles brings the people tothe people in another quiz party(BBC Transcription)
10. 0 Sports Summary10.15 Famous Orchestras and
Concert Artists
41. 0 LONDON NEWs
11.20 Close down

1.

SVSTso
15 p.m Association Footballfrom English Park
Light Music
Tunes for the Tea Table: Concert Time

t Pe Musical Who’s Who
7415 Novatime Trio
7.30 Light Fare
7.46 The Moon and Sixpence

3

» 0 Symphonic Programme
OrchestraLes Preludes (Symphonic

Poem) Liszt
8.16. London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Symphony No. 1 in C Bizet8.43 Marguerite Long (piano)and Symphony Orchestra
Concerto Ravel
8.54 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Serenade in C, Op. 48

Tohaikovsk!19 The London Symphony Or-chestra
Waltz Into Jig Greenwood
The Last Walk Williamson
9.27 Maxim Schapiro (piano)and the San Francisco SymphonyOrchestra
Sygy on a French a"Indy

10, 2 Humour and hades
10.30 Close down

SHS diane.
7, Oam. Breakfast Session
9. @ Vocal Interlude
15 Six Men Of Note
9.
9.
30 Variety
45 Vincent Lopez Orchestra
10. 0 Close down
6.30p.m, Music in the Air
. & ft) "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme ReviewSports Resultsre -_

7.45 On the Lighter Side8. 0 Gems from the Operas
8.20 Makers of Melody: Ethel-bert Nevin
8.45 Achievement; Thomas Sut-cliffe Mort
9. 4 London Studio Melodies
(BBC Programme)9.36 "Much Binding in »

the Marsh"
(BBC Programme)

10, O Reflections10:80 Close down

SYSMoe
S26
me

7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
3. 0 You Ask, We Play12. 0 Announcements
Lunch Music2.0 pm, sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
4.45 Second Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Dancing Time6. 0 *Kidnapped"’
6.15 Sporting Information
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Station Announcements
Sports Summary
7,30 Evening Programme
Kings of the Keyboard
7.45 Topical Tunes
8. 0 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
8.30 Cinema Celebrities
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Lookout: N.Z. Commentary
on the ore byProfessor F, L. W.
9.30 Saturday Night Variety10. O Final Sports Summary
Dancing to Tommy Tucker10.30 Close down

ANY 786 ke 384m;
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
>
igen
a Session

; Tunes of the Times
Tenor Time

3.30 Local wie a, CORTE ORe9.31 Music Wh You. Work
10. O Music for All; Bax10.20 Devotional Service

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12,30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA,

2YA,
3YA, 4YA,

. 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
Ww

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YZ,3YZ and 4YZ;

TUESDAY, APRIL 5
9. 4am. Dr. A. G. Butchers: A Talk by the Headmaster.9.13 Mrs. R. E. Webb: Acting Time for Little People.
9.21 C, M. Bennett and H. M, Jennings: Te Reo Maori,

FRIDAY, APRIL 8
_ .

9.4am, Miss R. C, Beckway: Music of Bach (3).9.14 A. D, Priestley: Gilds.
9.22 K. H. S. Allen: Parlons Frangais.


